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2018 VOLUNTEER ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 
 

Location: 

Monroe Correctional facility 

750 East Henrietta Road 

Rochester, New York 14623 
 

              

     Day              Date Time      Day              Date Time   

              

  Saturday, January 06, 2018 10:00 AM   Saturday, July 07 2018 10:00 AM   

  Tuesday, January 23, 2018 6:30 PM   Tuesday, July 24, 2018 6:30 PM   

  Saturday, February 10, 2018 10:00 AM   Saturday, August 11, 2018 10:00 AM   

  Tuesday, February 27, 2018 6:30 PM   Tuesday, August 21, 2018 6:30 PM   

  Saturday, March 10, 2018 10:00 AM   Saturday, September 8, 2018 10:00 AM   

  Tuesday, March 20, 2018 6:30 PM   Tuesday, September 18, 2018 6:30 PM   

  Saturday, April 07, 2018 10:00 AM   Saturday, October 6, 2018 10:00 AM   

  Tuesday, April 17 2018 6:30 PM   Tuesday, October 23, 2018 6:30 PM   

  Saturday, May 5, 2018 10:00 AM   Saturday, November 10, 2018 10:00 AM   

  Tuesday, May 22, 2018 6:30 PM   Tuesday, November 20, 2018 6:30 PM   

  Saturday, June 09, 2018 10:00 AM   Saturday, December 01, 2018 10:00 AM   

  Tuesday, June 19, 2018 6:30 PM   Tuesday, December 11, 2018 6:30 PM   

              

      

No prior appointment is necessary. 

Arrive at the appointed time. 

Staff will direct you to the designated area. 

http://www.monroecountysheriff.info/

